FR 450 RALLY 2025 <2025><F2399Y1>

WIRING HARNESS

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1 A58011075000 main harness 1.00
2 A58011047000 Cable duct 1.00
3 0081050141 EJOT PT screw K50x14 1.00
4 79611034000 VOLTAGE REGULATOR 1.00
5 0024060136 HH collar screw M6x13 TX30 2.00
6 60011093060 RUBBER CABLE TIE 60MM 03 NOT FOR USA & CN 1.00
7 44011076140 CABLE TIE 140/2,5MM BLACK 0.00
7 76311093200 CABLE TIE 200MM 0.00
7 76311093280 CABLE TIE 280MM 0.00
8 A58011007000 Fuel pump wiring harness 1.00
10 61111057000 RELAY CM1A-R-12V-H80 07 5.00

73011



11 58411096100 DIODE S3H-15 97 1.00
12 0025060106 HH collar screw M6x10 TX30 2.00
13 58411098100 CONTACT WASHER M6 VSV-K6 1.00
14 77711035000 Capacitor 1.00
15 A58011056033 Electrical compartment 1.00
16 60006001021 Distance rupper airbox 03 4.00
17 0991060123 FLAT HEAD SCREW DIN7991 M6x12 2.00
18 58308045000 SPECIAL WASHER 7X12,5X20 BLACK 2.00
20 0025050106 HH collar screw M5x10 TX30 2.00
21 0007000000U002 Plug cap 1.00
22 50311060100 DC HORN L.E.B. 03 1.00
23 0330000726000 Cable tie flexible 7x260 2.00
24 A58011081000 Turn signal wiring harness rea 1.00
25 A58011010001 Roadbook adapter cable analog 1.00




